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H2007: Section on Child Death Review and Prevention Program
Celebrating Success: Drowning Prevention, Motor Vehicle Passenger Safety, and

Safe Sleep

Saturday, October 21, 2023

8:00 AM

8:05 AM
8:20AM
8:50 AM

10:20 AM
10:30 AM

11:15AM

12:00 PM

Introduction and Welcome*

Moderator: Howard Needelman, MD

AAP Chapter Grant Highlights*

Abstract Oral Presentations

Celebrating Success in Moving the Needle on Child Fatality Prevention
O Safe Sleep Success: Rachel Moon, MD
O Motor Vehicle Collision and Passenger Safety Success: Sadiga Kendi, MD, CPST
O Drowning Prevention Success: Phyllis Agran, MD, MA, MPH

Break*

Maintenance of Certification: Getting Credit for the Work You Do*

Susan Pollack, MD, CPST, FAAP

Business Update, Open Commentary, and General Discussion™

Howard Needelman, MD; Abby Collier, MS

Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



